Notes:
‡ Dimensions and weights are subject to change without notice. Consult MEPPI for exact dimensions and weights.
1. Consult MEPPI UPS Engineering Department for “special” CLC cabinet configurations.
Dimensions• Weights • Specifications
Notes:
1. 30kVA weight includes internal batteries (580 lbs.)
2. 30kVA battery back-up, 6 minutes. >2033DU P S
UN INTERRUPT I B LE
POWER SUPPL I ES
UPS Units
CLC Cabinets
kVA / kW
480V / 208V Dimensions
(W x D x H) (inch)
Weight (lbs)
480V / 480V Dimensions
(W x D x H) (in)
Weight (lbs)
30 / 24 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 2,050 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 2,050
50 / 40 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 1,580 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 1,580
80 / 64 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 1,980 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 1,980
kVA Part Number System Voltage
Dimensions ‡
(W x D x H) (inch)
Weight (lbs)
30 CLC-MMS1-030-480 480V/480V 36 x 29.5 x 71 540
30 CLC-MMS3-030-208 480V/208V 36 x 29.5 x 71 760
50 CLC-MMS1-050-480 480V/480V 36 x 29.5 x 71 540
50 CLC-MMS3-050-208 480V/208V 36 x 29.5 x 71 910
80 CLC-MMS1-080-480 480V/480V 36 x 29.5 x 71 540
80 CLC-MMS3-080-208 480V/208V 42 x 29.5 x 71 1,270
2
0
3
3
D
U
P
S
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES
Mitsubishi Electric Power Products, Inc.
Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) Division
547 Keystone Drive • Warrendale, PA 15086
Phone: 724-772-2555 • Fax: 724-778-3146
MK00004R-Rev #2 • February 2011
The quality management system of
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation Kobe Works
has been approved to ISO9001:2000.
The quality management system is
applicable to design, development and
manufacturing of the UPS.
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES Of�cial SponsorGS-07F-9526GConsult Mitsubishi for Battery Cabinet Configurations.
Specifications: 2033D Series 30kVA – 80kVA
Rated Output kVA 30 50 80
Rated Output kW 24 40 64
AC INPUT
Configuration 3 phase, 3 wire
Voltage 480 V +15% to -15%  (-30% can be operated)
Frequency 60 Hz (45.4Hz to 65Hz)
Reflected Current THD 4% typ. at 100% load; 7% typ. at 50% load
STATIC BYPASS INPUT
Configuration 3 phase, 3 wire
Voltage 480 V ±10%
Frequency 60 Hz
BATTERY
Type Lead Acid
Ride Through Application specific
Nominal Voltage 480 VDC
Minimum Voltage 401 VDC
Number of Cells 240
AC OUTPUT
Configuration 3 phase, 4 wire
Voltage 120 /208V, 277/480V

50 / 40 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 1,580 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 1,580
80 / 64 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 1,980 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 1,980
kVA Part Number System Voltage
Dimensions ‡
(W x D x H) (inch)
Weight (lbs)
30 CLC-MMS1-030-480 480V/480V 36 x 29.5 x 71 540
30 CLC-MMS3-030-208 480V/208V 36 x 29.5 x 71 760
50 CLC-MMS1-050-480 480V/480V 36 x 29.5 x 71 540
50 CLC-MMS3-050-208 480V/208V 36 x 29.5 x 71 910
80 CLC-MMS1-080-480 480V/480V 36 x 29.5 x 71 540
80 CLC-MMS3-080-208 480V/208V 42 x 29.5 x 71 1,270
2
0
3
3
D
U
P
S
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES
Mitsubishi Electric Power Products, Inc.
Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) Division
547 Keystone Drive • Warrendale, PA 15086
Phone: 724-772-2555 • Fax: 724-778-3146
MK00004R-Rev #2 • February 2011
The quality management system of
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation Kobe Works
has been approved to ISO9001:2000.
The quality management system is
applicable to design, development and
manufacturing of the UPS.
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES Of�cial SponsorGS-07F-9526GConsult Mitsubishi for Battery Cabinet Configurations.
Specifications: 2033D Series 30kVA – 80kVA
Rated Output kVA 30 50 80
Rated Output kW 24 40 64
AC INPUT
Configuration 3 phase, 3 wire
Voltage 480 V +15% to -15%  (-30% can be operated)
Frequency 60 Hz (45.4Hz to 65Hz)
Reflected Current THD 4% typ. at 100% load; 7% typ. at 50% load
STATIC BYPASS INPUT
Configuration 3 phase, 3 wire
Voltage 480 V ±10%
Frequency 60 Hz
BATTERY
Type Lead Acid
Ride Through Application specific
Nominal Voltage 480 VDC
Minimum Voltage 401 VDC
Number of Cells 240
AC OUTPUT
Configuration 3 phase, 4 wire
Voltage 120 /208V, 277/480V

50 / 40 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 1,580 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 1,580
80 / 64 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 1,980 34 × 31.5 × 70.9 1,980
kVA Part Number System Voltage
Dimensions ‡
(W x D x H) (inch)
Weight (lbs)
30 CLC-MMS1-030-480 480V/480V 36 x 29.5 x 71 540
30 CLC-MMS3-030-208 480V/208V 36 x 29.5 x 71 760
50 CLC-MMS1-050-480 480V/480V 36 x 29.5 x 71 540
50 CLC-MMS3-050-208 480V/208V 36 x 29.5 x 71 910
80 CLC-MMS1-080-480 480V/480V 36 x 29.5 x 71 540
80 CLC-MMS3-080-208 480V/208V 42 x 29.5 x 71 1,270
2
0
3
3
D
U
P
S
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES
Mitsubishi Electric Power Products, Inc.
Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) Division
547 Keystone Drive • Warrendale, PA 15086
Phone: 724-772-2555 • Fax: 724-778-3146
MK00004R-Rev #2 • February 2011
The quality management system of
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation Kobe Works
has been approved to ISO9001:2000.
The quality management system is
applicable to design, development and
manufacturing of the UPS.
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES Of�cial SponsorGS-07F-9526GConsult Mitsubishi for Battery Cabinet Configurations.
Specifications: 2033D Series 30kVA – 80kVA
Rated Output kVA 30 50 80
Rated Output kW 24 40 64
AC INPUT
Configuration 3 phase, 3 wire
Voltage 480 V +15% to -15%  (-30% can be operated)
Frequency 60 Hz (45.4Hz to 65Hz)
Reflected Current THD 4% typ. at 100% load; 7% typ. at 50% load
STATIC BYPASS INPUT
Configuration 3 phase, 3 wire
Voltage 480 V ±10%
Frequency 60 Hz
BATTERY
Type Lead Acid
Ride Through Application specific
Nominal Voltage 480 VDC
Minimum Voltage 401 VDC
Number of Cells 240
AC OUTPUT
Configuration 3 phase, 4 wire
Voltage 120 /208V, 277/480V